Horarios 2026/1

Prédio 05
Sala 105

Horario

07:30
08:20
08:20
09:10
09:10
10:00
10:00
10:15
10:15
11:05
11:05
11:55
11:55
13:45
13:45
14:35
14:35
15:25
15:25
15:40
15:40
16:30
16:30
17:20

Sequnda

Literatura Brasileira
Rosicleia

Maquinas Eletricas
Frank Gonzatti

Maquinas Eletricas
Frank Gonzatti

Eletronica
Mateus

Projetos Eletricos
Naidon

Terca

Lingua Portuguesa
Saigon Quevedo

Matematica
Suziane Bopp

Quimica
Viviane Dalmolin

Espanhol
Maristela
Biologia
Josiane

Biologia
Josiane

Quarta

Circuitos Elétricos
Fernando

Intervalo

Circuitos Elétricos
Fernando
Sociologia

Felipe

Intervalo

Intervalo

Técnico Integrado em
Eletrotécnica

2° ano — 421
Quinta Sexta
Inglés Historia
Milene Vania Kloss Gabriel
Filosofia Matematica
Zolin Suziane Bopp
Matematica
Geografia Suziane Bopp
Pedro
Fisica
Lairane

Educacéo Fisica
Daniel



