

## **Horários 2026/1**

Prédio 05

Sala 105

Técnico Integrado em  
**Eletrotécnica**  
2º ano – 421

<b>Horário</b>	<b>Segunda</b>	<b>Terça</b>	<b>Quarta</b>	<b>Quinta</b>	<b>Sexta</b>
07:30					
08:20	Literatura Brasileira Rosicleia	Língua Portuguesa Saigon Quevedo		Inglês Milene Vania Kloss	
08:20			Circuitos Elétricos Fernando		História Gabriel
09:10					
09:10	Maquinas Eletricas Frank Gonzatti	Matemática Suziane Bopp		Filosofia Zolin	Matemática Suziane Bopp
10:00					
10:00			<b>Intervalo</b>		
10:15					
10:15			Circuitos Elétricos Fernando		Matemática Suziane Bopp
11:05	Maquinas Eletricas Frank Gonzatti	Química Viviane Dalmolin		Geografia Pedro	
11:05			Sociologia Felipe		
11:55					
11:55			<b>Intervalo</b>		
13:45					
13:45		Espanhol Maristela			
14:35	Eletrônica Mateus			Física Lairane	
14:35		Biologia Josiane			
15:25					
15:25			<b>Intervalo</b>		
15:40					
15:40					
16:30	Projetos Eletricos Naidon	Biologia Josiane		Educação Física Daniel	
16:30					
17:20					